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LFE2M100E-7FN1152C
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Price

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C
Lattice Semiconductor
IC FPGA 520 I/O 1152FBGA

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Details PDF

Technical Information of LFE2M100E-7FN1152C

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

Package / Case

Lattice Semiconductor

114V ~1.26 V
1152-FCBGA (35x35)

1152-BBGA, FCBGA

Number of Logic Elements/Cells 95000

Number of I/O

520

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Total RAM Bits

Series

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC FPGA 520 1/0O 1152FBGA
500

5435392

ECP2M

Number of LABs/CLBs

Mounting Type

Operating Temperature

0°C ~ 85°C (TJ)
11875

Surface Mount

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LFE2M100E-
7FN1152C Lattice Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LFE2M100E-7FN1152C : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for LFE2M100E-7FN1152C

Image

HLATTICE

WHLATTICE

Part Number

LFE2M100E-7FN900C

LFE2M100SE-6F1152C

LFE2M100E-6F900I

LFE2M100E-6FN900C-5I

LFE2M100SE-5FN1152]

LFE2M100E-6FN900C-5I BGA

LFE2M100SE-5FN900C

LFE2M100SE-5F900C

LFE2M100E-6FN1152C

LFE2M100SE-5F900I

LFE2M100E-6FN11521

LFE2M100SE-5F1152C

LFE2M100SE-5F1152I

LFE2M100E-7F900C-6I

LFE2M100E-6FN900C

LFE2M100E-7F1152C

LFE2M100E-7F900C

LFE2M100SE-5FN1152C

LFE2M100E-6FN900I

LFE2M100SE-5FN900I

Description

IC FPGA 416 1/0 900FBGA

IC FPGA 520 I/0 1152FBGA

IC FPGA 416 1/0 900FBGA

LFE2M100E-6FN900C-5I LATTICE

IC FPGA 520 I/0 1152FBGA

LFE2M100E-6FN900C-5I BGA LATTICE

IC FPGA 416 /0 900FBGA

IC FPGA 416 1/0O 900FBGA

IC FPGA 520 I/0 1152FBGA

IC FPGA 416 1/0 900FBGA

IC FPGA 520 I/0 1152FBGA

IC FPGA 520 I/0 1152FBGA

IC FPGA 520 I/0 1152FBGA

LFE2M100E-7F900C-61 BGA

IC FPGA 416 1/0 900FBGA

IC FPGA 520 I/0 1152FBGA

IC FPGA 416 /0 900FBGA

IC FPGA 520 I/0 1152FBGA

IC FPGA 416 /0 900FBGA

IC FPGA 416 1/0 900FBGA

Manufacturer

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

LATTICE

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

LATTICE

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

BGA

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Stock
LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Inventory
Inquiry LFE2M100E-7FN1152C

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Datasheet

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Price

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Digikey
LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Image

Download LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Datasheet

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Electronics
Supplier LFE2M100E-7FN1152C
LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Picture

Manufacturer Lattice Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

6654 pcs

500 pcs

25 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

258 pcs

129 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Components

Order LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Online
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