

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C

Part Number	LFE2M100E-7FN1152C
Manufacturer	Lattice Semiconductor
Description	IC FPGA 520 I/O 1152FBGA
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock
Datasheets	
LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of LFE2M100E-7FN1	Information of LFE2M100E-7FN1152C				
Manufacturer Part Number	LFE2M100E-7FN1152C	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)		
Manufacturer	Lattice Semiconductor	Description	IC FPGA 520 I/O 1152FBGA		
Package / Case		Quantity Available	500		
Voltage - Supply	1.14 V ~ 1.26 V	Total RAM Bits	5435392		
Supplier Device Package	1152-FCBGA (35x35)	Series	ECP2M		
Package / Case	1152-BBGA, FCBGA	Operating Temperature	0°C ~ 85°C (TJ)		
Number of Logic Elements/Cells	95000	Number of LABs/CLBs	11875		
Number of I/O	520	Mounting Type	Surface Mount		

LFE2M100E-7FN1152C 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LFE2M100E-7FN1152C Lattice Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LFE2M100E-7FN1152C : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for LFE2M100E-7FN1152C

age	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantit
	LFE2M100E-7FN900C	IC FPGA 416 I/O 900FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100SE-6F1152C	IC FPGA 520 I/O 1152FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100E-6F900I	IC FPGA 416 I/O 900FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
IILATTICE	LFE2M100E-6FN900C-5I	LFE2M100E-6FN900C-5I LATTICE	LATTICE	6654 pc
	LFE2M100SE-5FN1152I	IC FPGA 520 I/O 1152FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
BLATTICE	LFE2M100E-6FN900C-5I BGA	LFE2M100E-6FN900C-5I BGA LATTICE	LATTICE	25 pcs
	LFE2M100SE-5FN900C	IC FPGA 416 I/O 900FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100SE-5F900C	IC FPGA 416 I/O 900FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100E-6FN1152C	IC FPGA 520 I/O 1152FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100SE-5F900I	IC FPGA 416 I/O 900FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100E-6FN1152I	IC FPGA 520 I/O 1152FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100SE-5F1152C	IC FPGA 520 I/O 1152FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100SE-5F1152I	IC FPGA 520 I/O 1152FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100E-7F900C-6I	LFE2M100E-7F900C-6I BGA	BGA	258 pcs
	LFE2M100E-6FN900C	IC FPGA 416 I/O 900FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	129 pcs
	LFE2M100E-7F1152C	IC FPGA 520 I/O 1152FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100E-7F900C	IC FPGA 416 I/O 900FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100SE-5FN1152C	IC FPGA 520 I/O 1152FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100E-6FN900I	IC FPGA 416 I/O 900FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
	LFE2M100SE-5FN900I	IC FPGA 416 I/O 900FBGA	Lattice Semiconductor Corporation	500 pcs
22M100E-7FN1152 22M100E-7FN1152 uiry LFE2M100E-7F 22M100E-7FN1152	C Inventory LFE2M100E-7FN1 N1152C LFE2M100E-7FN1	152C Digikey Supplier LFE2M100E-7FN1152	2C Order LFE2M100E-7FN1152C C e LFE2M100E-7FN1152C PDF	

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.